RESULTS : DWARS DOOR OETINGEN

6 km OETINGEN
25/08/2024
rank bib gender name [catg/ year] time time/km km/h
1 49 M1 De Coster Tibo [ Jun ] 2007 Tollembeek ACP 19:47 03:17 18.20
2 51 M2 Vanvooren Maxim [ Mast A ] 1979 Strijtem Brassers 20:30 03:25 17.60
3 125 M3 Mommaert Wouter [ Sen ] 1988 Sint-pieters- OEH 20:51 03:28 17.30
4 68 M4 Vandevelde Nick [ Jun ] 2007 SPL Leeuwerik 21:31 03:35 16.70
5 114 M5 Leirens Glenn [ Sen ] 1994 Kester 22:01 03:40 16.40
6 55 M6 Vandendriessche Bert [ Mast A ] 1981 Aalst KWB 22:06 03:41 16.30
7 40 M7 Buelinckx Yves [ Mast B ] 1972 Oeh 22:17 03:42 16.20
8 304 M8 Cromphout Patrick [ Mast A] 1981 Acp 22:21 03:43 16.10
9 11 M9 Vissers Sven [ Jun ] 2006 Looise Av 22:22 03:43 16.10
10 186 M 10  Breesch Kristof [ Mast B ] 1974 Brassers 22:27 03:44 16.00
11 46 M 11 Rousseau Xavier [ Mast A ] 1974 Sint-pieters- Brassers 22:51 03:48 15.80
12 61 M 12  De Koninck Nico [ Sen ] 1994 Dilbeek Brassers 22:54 03:49 15.70
13 100 M 13  El Hachimi Nordin [ Jun ] 2009 Oeh 23:05 03:50 15.60
14 15 M 14  Sonck Jozef[ MastB]1968 23:31 03:55 15.30
15 111 M 15  Wauters Karsten [ Jun ] 2008 Moerbeke ACG 23:54 03:59 15.10
16 32 M 16  Bruier Desmeth Randy [ Mast A] 1978 Appelterre- Leeuwerik 24:06 04:01 14.90
17 126 M 17  Knops Seppe [ Sen ] 1998 Halle Leeuwerik 24:22 04:03 14.80
18 134 M 18 De Mey Kenneth [ Sen ] 1989 Outer J C Oetingen  24:37 04:06 14.60
19 180 M 19  Nicola Jurgen [ Mast A] 1978 Nieuwenhove J C Oetingen 24:53 04:08 14.50
20 28 M 20 Van Malder Dries [ Sen ] 1990 Huizingen - 24:59 04:09 14.40
21 187 M 21  Depester Bram[Sen]1989 . 25:05 04:10 14.40
22 29 M 22 De Gols Dirk [ Mast C ] 1964 Aalst Spiridon 25:23 04:13 14.20
23 12 M 23  Van Der Kelen Tom [ Sen ] 1990 Jc Oetingen  25:34 04:15 14.10
24 10 M 24  Amijs Tom [ Mast B] 1970 Jc Oetingen  25:35 04:15 14.10
25 95 F1 Van Malderen Noah [ Jun ] 2007 Acp 25:46 04:17 14.00
26 27 M 25 Janssens Seppe [ Jun] 2014 Oetingen Kv Kester- 25:54 04:19 13.90
27 58 F2 Vandenbroeck Marlene [ Mas C ] 1963 Welle Vita 26:05 04:20 13.80
28 308 M 26  Barbe Patrick [ Sen ] 1986 Gooik e 26:06 04:21 13.80
29 160 M 27  Gernaey Miel [ Jun]2012 Ac 26:14 04:22 13.70
30 130 M 28 Tang Edmond [ Mast A ] 1983 Boom Mmc 26:16 04:22 13.70
31 26 M 29 Janssens Roeland [ Mast A ] 1984 Oetingen 26:19 04:23 13.70
32 89 F3 Geudens Hanne [ Mas A ] 1985 Acp 26:30 04:25 13.60
33 190 M 30 Danau Kristof [ MastA]1980 . 26:30 04:25 13.60
34 54 M 31  Speeckaet Erben [ Jun]2012 Oetingen ACP 26:33 04:25 13.60
35 143 M 32  Walckiers Bart [ Mast A] 1979 Pepingen - 26:34 04:25 13.60
36 156 M 33  Van De Kerckhove Lander [ Jun ] 2010 Sk Oetingen  26:44 04:27 13.50
37 31 F4 De Schuyteneer Els [ Mas A ] 1980 Appelterre Leeuwerik 26:49 04:28 13.40
38 110 M 34  Wauters Falke [ Jun] 2012 Geraardsbergen - 27:00 04:30 13.30
39 16 M35 Sonck Jeff{Jun]2007 27:11 04:31 13.20
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F9
M 44
M 45
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M 48
M 49
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F12
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F 13
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F 14
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M 56
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F 15
M 58
M 59
F 16
M 60
M 61
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De Jonge Lisa [ Sen ] 1998
Provost Lennert [ Sen ] 1988

De Wolf Bart [ Sen ] 1986
Bellemans Jurgen [ Mast B ] 1969
De Koster Karsten [ Sen ] 1991
Pillet Geert [ Mast A] 1975
Doomst Lotje [ Mas A] 1983
Baert Koen [ Mast A ] 1980
Crevits Chris [ Mast C ] 1961

De Klerck Steven [ Mast A ] 1980
De Coster Nina [ Sen ] 2003
Moens Nele [ Mas A] 1981

De Saeger An [ Mas B] 1976
Deneys Dirk [ Mast B ] 1973
Leribaux Matthijs [ Sen ] 2004
Blom Arne [ Jun] 2012

Mathieu Lars [ Jun ] 2011
Descornez Christine [ Mas B ] 1972
Vandeborne Lynsey [ Mas A] 1985
Buyl Brend [ Sen ] 1994
Christiaens Kenny [ Sen ] 1988
De Vriendt Wille [ Mas D ] 1950
Nieuborg Andy [ Sen ] 1988
Nerinckx Patrick [ Mast B ] 1965
Cinco Amelita [ Mas B ] 1978
Geeroms Albert [ Mast C ] 1959
Gernaey Tine [ Mas A ] 1983
Borginon Bernard [ Mast B ] 1972

Steylemans Annemaaike [ Mas A ] 1989

Gillijns Lennert [ Jun ] 2009

Van Cutsem Daan [ Jun ] 2009
Bellemans Stefaan [ Mast C ] 1961
Clottemans Gerty [ Mas A ] 1989
Nieuwborg Jeff [ Jun]2012
Houtman Danny [ Mast C ] 1962
Dermul Nadia [ Mas B ] 1972
Bellemans Stijn [ Mast A ] 1981
De Bodt Jul [ Jun]2012
Janssens Oskar [ Jun ] 2014
Clottemans Andre [ Mast C ] 1958
Bouteille Nicolas [ Sen ] 1992
Vanlangendyck Jules [ Jun] 2010
De Boeck Siemen [ Jun ] 2006

Welle -
Halle
Bassilly OEH

Kinek
Pepingen Leeuwerik
Gooik e
Sint-pieters- Leeuwerik
Tollembeek ACP
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Ninove Leeuwerik
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Halle Leeuwerik
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Oetingen
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Oetingen
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22
45
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107
36
131
301
21
141
77
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91
116
115
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148
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20
124
47
59
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166
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24
23
53
198
37
44
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144
178
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M 67
M 68
M 69
F17
M 70
F 18
M 71
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F 19
M 73
M 74
M 75
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F 20
M 77
F 21
M 78
F 22
M 79
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F23
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F25
M 88
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M 89
M 90
M 91
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F 27
M 93
F 28
F 29
F 30
M 94
F 31

Tordeur Liam [ Jun] 2014
Gernaey Luc [ Mas D ] 1951
Matthijs Tibe [ Jun ] 2012
Ottoy Mariska [ Mas A ] 1983
De Fauw Nico [ Mast B] 1973

Van Vaerenbergh Katrien [ Mas A] 1980

De Klerck Hubert [ Mas D ] 1952
Tubex Remi [ Jun] 2014

Denayer Hanne [ Jun ] 2005
Verbruugghen Willy [ Mas D ] 1954
Dieudonné Peter [ Mast A] 1977
Van Cutsem Hans [ Mast B ] 1970
Geeroms Xime [ Jun] 2013

Van Beesen Manon [ Sen ] 1996
Vindelinckx Jimmy [ Sen ] 1992
Gillis Gertrude [ Mas C ] 1964
Van Laethem Tuur [ Jun ] 2011

Timmermans An -sophie [ Mas A ] 1983

Plas Gregory [ Mast A] 1983
De Boeck Brecht [ Jun ] 2011
Trentin Marc [ Mast C ] 1957
Tubex Stefaan [ Mast A ] 1977
Massaer Jozef [ Mas D ] 1953
Geeroms Ronny [ Mast A 11979
De Groote Vanessa [ Mas A ] 1988
Wauters Robin [ Sen ] 1999

De Jonge Jana [ Sen] 1996
Baert Jo [ Mas D ] 1952

Bardijn Danny [ Mast C ] 1959
Goossens Sylvia [ Mas B ] 1979
Devicke Thierry [ Mast A ] 1977
Pappaert Valerie [ ] 193
Eylenbosch Gaston [ Mas D ] 1950
Vanvreckem Toon [ Sen ] 1993
Vanvreckem Arno [ Sen ] 1993
Wijnant Davy [ Sen ] 1984
Willems Katja [ Mas B] 1973
Ginis Ivo [ Mast C ] 1963

Foster Hilda-ann [ Mas D ] 1948
Lories Elien [ Mas A] 1985

De Weerdt Ingrid [ Mas C ] 1964
Tielemans Warre [ Jun ] 2011

Darcis Wendy [ Mas B] 1978

Lennik
Zandbergen MMC
Oetingen J C Oetingen
Tollembeek
Lennik KWB
Gent De
Sint-pieters- -
Schepdaal Leeuwerik
Oetingen
Oetingen
Herne Acp
Kester
Ninove
Gooik A C P Gooik
Sk Oetingen
Kester Bos-x-ers
Leeuwerik
Gent De
Leeuwerik
Herne
Leeuwerik
Oetingen
Welle
Gooik J C Oetingen
Leeuwerik
Acp
Bvl
Aalst
Liedekerke =
Oetingen SKO
Hamme KWB
Brassers
Oeh
Lennik KWB
Oetingen SKO
Nieuwenhove J C Oetingen
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32:01
32:02
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33:01
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33:11
33:16
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05:31
05:31
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159
80
88
135
63
41
120
177
176
109
310
196
195
56
50
182
174
173
72
52
122
193
60
307
90
75
139
194
140
17
188
65
81
123
121
189
184
151
38
142
34

M 95
F 32
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F 33
M 99
F 34
M 100
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F 35
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F 40
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F 44
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F 46
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F 47
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M 113
F 49
F 50
F 51
M 114
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F 53
F 54

Dieudonné Jan [ Sen ] 1985

Berghmans Geertrui [ Mas A ] 1988

De Ridder Rene [ Mast C ] 1961

Devlaminckx Jimmy [ Mast A ] 1983

Idenburg Erik [ Mast A] 1977
De Gieter Els [ Mas A ] 1983
Deryck Wim [ Mast B ] 1969
Rooseleers Jessy [ Mas A ] 1981
De Bodt Joris [ ] 181

Tielemans Christoph [ Mast A ] 1979

Albert Bart [ Mast A] 1979

De Vroede Jeroen [ Sen ] 1985
De Lange Tina [ Mas A ] 1983
De Visscher Inge [ Mas B ] 1975
Cornet Kathy [ Mas B ] 1972
Van Gossum Kelly [ Mas A] 1979
De Smedt Ella [ Jun ] 2008
Nieuwborg Milo [ Jun ] 2012
Straetmans Niels [ Sen ] 1989
Derycke Kim [ Sen] 1990
Struelens Sofie [ Mas B ] 1979
Wijnant Arjen [ Jun] 2012
Nieuwborg Gert [ Mast A ] 1980

Van Den Berghe Patty [ Mas C ] 1959

De Winne Sofie [ Mas A ] 1988
Ville Hilde [ Mas C ] 1966
Smekens Ellen [ Sen ] 1996
Heyvaert Luc [ Mast C ] 1955
De Vos Karolien [ Mas A ] 1987
Eylenbosch Jan [ Mas D ] 1949
Cosijns Stefanie [ Mas A ] 1989

Vander Putten Christophe [ Sen ] 1990

Demetser Tiebe [ Jun ] 2011
Vastarella Marco [ Mast B ] 1966
Beerens Gerlinde [ Mas A ] 1986
Duquene Gert [ Sen ] 1999
Peeters Kaat [ Mas A] 1979

Neuckermans Katrien [ Mas A ] 1987

Delaunoy Yolente [ Mas B ] 1978
Bosmans Rudi [ Mast B ] 1966
Pas Christel [ Mas C ] 1963

Vouts Lauka [ Sen ] 1998

De Boeve Caroline [ Mas C ] 1960

Lennik

Huizingen

Denderwindeke
Oetingen
Herne
Oetingen
Halle
Oetingen
Gooik
Kester
Galmaarden
Gooik
Ninove
Heldergem
Oetingen
Oetingen
Neigem
Oetingen
Sint-martens-

Halle

Dworp
Gooik
Gooik
Gooik

Galmaarden

Lot

Lembeek

Denderwindeke

Leerbeek

Oetingen

Oetingen

Brassers
Leeuwerik
Jc Oetingen
Sk Oetingen
SKO
SKO
J C Oetingen
J C Oetingen
J C Oetingen
ACP

SKO

Maspoe

Leeuwerik

Sk Oetingen
BLV
Oeh

Acp

J C Oetingen

34:35
34:36
34:42
34:52
34:53
35:01
35:07
35:11
35:21
35:24
35:26
35:26
35:30
35:39
35:39
35:49
35:54
36:02
36:04
36:05
36:06
36:42
36:44
36:49
36:50
37:35
37:39
37:54
38:04
38:05
38:13
38:16
38:23
38:35
38:42
38:45
38:55
38:55
39:09
39:27
39:47
39:57
40:48
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06:16
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06:27
06:27
06:29
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06:31
06:34
06:37
06:39
06:48
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10.40
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10.30
10.30
10.30
10.20
10.20
10.20
10.20
10.20
10.10
10.10
10.10
10.10
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.80
9.80
9.80
9.80
9.60
9.60
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.40
9.40
9.40
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.20
9.10
9.00
9.00
8.80
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169 71 F 55  Vandevelde Inne [ Sen ] 2003 St Pieters Leeuwerik 41:12 06:52 8.70

170 175 F 56  Pitsi Marie-paule [ Mas D ] 1958 Halle OEH 41:20 06:53 8.70
171 305 F 57 Van Nimmen Nele [ Mas A ] 1984 Brassers 41:21 06:53 8.70
172 30 M 115 Bouquiaux Brent [ Jun]12011 Tollembeek - 41:23 06:53 8.70
173 181 F 58  Galmart Dominique [ Mas C ] 1968 Buizingen OEH 42:20 07:03 8.50
174 161 F59 Vanwittembergh Leen[ MasA]1981 . 42:23 07:03 8.50
175 163 F 60 Denayer Lobke [ Mas A] 1981 Leeuwerik 42:24 07:04 8.50
176 162 F 61 Engelen Marieken [ Mas A]1982 . 42:25 07:04 8.50
177 84 F 62  Mertens Fien [ Sen ] 1997 Halle Run 42:48 07:08 8.40
178 85 F 63  Vandendoorent Julie [ Sen ] 1997 Halle Run 42:49 07:08 8.40
179 98 F 64  Kestens Martine[MasC]1961 42:55 07:09 8.40
180 43 F 65 Massaer Isabell [ Mas B ] 1971 Oeh 42:59 07:09 8.40
181 172 F 66 Bossaert Sandra[Mas B] 1974 Lembeek OEH 43:14 07:12 8.30
182 106 F 67  Vanhoirelbeke Kristel [ Mas C ] 1966 Oeh 44:11 07:21 8.10
183 146 F 68 Navez Stefany [ Mas A] 1985 Oetingen 44:26 07:24 8.10
184 171 F 69  Dezitter Marleen [ Mas C ] 1968 Halle OEH 44:45 07:27 8.00
185 157 F70 Mignolet Laura[MasA]1989 45:33 07:35 7.90
186 64 M 116 Vander Motten Edwin [ Mas D ] 1943 Vlezenbeek Leeuwerik 46:38 07:46 7.70
187 39 F 71 Vanderstappen Fabienne [ Mas C ] 1964 Brassers 48:29 08:04 7.40
188 67 M 117  Chiau Georges [ Mas D ] 1943 Ninove Spiridon 51:20 08:33 7.00
189 19 M 118 Vermeulen Fery [ Mas D ] 1954 Sint-pieters- Leeuwerik 51:59 08:39 6.90
190 152 F 72  Van Hoffer Els [ Mas C ] 1967 SPL @ 52:00 08:40 6.90
191 66 M 119 Loonen Willem [ Mas D ] 1947 Beersel BLV 52:49 08:48 6.80
192 18 F 73  Van Diest Marleen [ Mas D ] 1957 Sint-pieters- Leeuwerik 53:49 08:58 6.70
193 74 F 74 Bardijn Annemie [ Mas D ] 1958 Dworp Leeuwerik 53:49 08:58 6.70
194 87 F 75  Mordijck Lieve [ Mas D ] 1958 Leeuwerik  53:53 08:58 6.70
195 108 M 120 Buyens Johan [ Mas D ] 1950 Brussel 55:06 09:11 6.50
196 25 M 121 Roesems Henri [ Mast A] 1976 Sint-pieters- Leeuwerik 57:07 09:31 6.30
197 70 M 122 Vandevelde Peter [ Mast B ] 1971 St Pieters Leeuwerik 57:56 09:39 6.20
198 69 F76 Moons Heidi[ Mas B] 1978 SPL Leeuwerik  57:58 09:39 6.20
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